m PATINOIRE POLE SUD ICE HOCKEY
’

IIHF Continental Cup Super Final

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 6

CONTINENTAL
CUP
GAME SUMMARY AFTER 1st PERIOD
SUN 17 JAN 2010  START TIME 19:00
SAL -GRE 3-2(3-2)
Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
3500 HODEK Pavel (CZE) , LUTHCKE Owe (NOR) AHLSTROM Anders (SWE) , MEDVEDEV Alexei (RUS)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3: 2 11:16 19:13 6: 4 04:00 : 05:44 0: 1 0: 0
Total 3: 2 11:16 19:13 6: 4 04:00: 05:44 0: 1 0: 0
1st Period
Time ET/Res (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 SAL 38 DIVISR - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 GRE 39 RAIBONS - Goalkeeper in
Goal 00:21 1:0 SAL EQ 17 GERGEN M (1) 36 PEWALM Onlce SAL 38 717333679
7 WILSON K GRE 391522244377
Goal 01:35 1:1 GRE EQ 90 ARROSSAMENA N (1) 70BESCHN Onlce SAL 381314279196
GRE 39 1344 70 74 90
Penalty 02:44 04:44 GRE 2min. 10 FLEURY D - Hooking
Penalty 05:55 07:55 GRE 2min. 44 MANAVIAN A - Holding
Goal 0850 2:1 SAL EQ 91 HEINRICH D 1) Onlce SAL 381317339196
GRE 3913447074 90
Penalty 11:04 13:04 SAL 2 min. 17 GERGENM - Holding
Penalty 13:46 15:32 SAL 2 min. 91 HEINRICHD - Slashing
Goal 15:32 2:2 GRE PP1 10 FLEURY D (3) 16 DUFOUR JF Onlce SAL 38 7131657
GRE 3910 16 18 32 73
Goal 16:40 3:2 SAL EQ 13 SCHIECHL M (1) 96 ULMER M Onlce SAL 381344519196
GRE 39 1344 70 74 90
Penalty 18:02 SAL 2 min. 27 SCHUTTE M - Interference

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SAL - EC Red Bull Salzburg Team : GRE - Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups

No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SVS MIP
38 DIVIS Reinhard 13 11  20:00 39 RAIBON Sebastien 19 16 20:00
80 LENEVEU David 1 FERHI Eddy

Game Statistics

Team : SAL (blue)

No Pos Name G 1

9F KOCH Thomas +C 0 0 0 1 1 0
15F LATUSA Manuel 0 0 0 0 0 0
20D  WELSER Daniel 0 0 0 1 1 0
44D LYNCH Douglas 0 0 0 0 0 +1
51D  TRATTNIG Matthias 0 0 0 0 0 +1

7F WILSON Kelsey 0 1 0 0 0 +1
23D  SIKLENKA Mike 0 0 0 1 1 0
36 F PEWAL Marco +A 0 1 0 1 1 +1
57D LANZ Wilhelm 0 0 0 0 0 0
79F AUBIN Brett 0 0 0 1 1 +1
13F SCHIECHL Michael 1 0 0 3 3 +1
17F GERGEN Michael 1 0 2 1 1 +2
33D REBEK Jeremy +A 0 0 0 5 5 +2
91F HEINRICH Dominique 1 0 2 1 1 +1
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No Pos Name

96 F

14D
16 F
18F
27D
41F

38 GK
80 GK
Total

ULMER Martin

BECKETT Jason
DUNCAN Ryan
FILEWICH Jonathan
SCHUTTE Michael
REGIER Steve

DIVIS Reinhard
LENEVEU David

Head Coach : PAGE Pierre

Team : GRE (white)

Shots on Goal

G A PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
0 1 0 0 0 +1
0 0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 2 0
0 0 2 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0
3 3 6 19 19

No Pos Name

15D
22D
24 F
43 F
77F

10F
16 F
18D
32D
73F

13F
44D
70 D
74F
9 F

14F
63D
91D
92 F
1GK

39 GK
Total

WALLIN Viktor
MOISAND Maxime
SIVIC Mitja
NILSSON Anders
JANSSON Martin +A

FLEURY Damien
DUFOUR Jean-Francois
MILOVANOVIC Jakob
ROULEAU Alexandre +A
TARTARI Christophe +C

BAYLACQ Julien
MANAVIAN Antonin
BESCH Nicolas

PAPA Raphael
ARROSSAMENA Nicolas

BENOIT Loup
LLORCA Vincent
CROSSMAN Jason
RAIBON Elie
FERHI Eddy

RAIBON Sebastien

Head Coach : LUSTH Mats

Shots on Goal

G 2 3 oT
0 0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 2 2 -1
0 0 0 2 2 -1
0 0 0 0 0 -1
1 0 2 6 6 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 2 0 0 -1
0 1 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 0 -1
1 0 0 1 1 -1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 4 13 13
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CUP
LEGEND
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward G Goals
(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for
GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime
OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe
SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves
TOT  Total TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots W Wins
+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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